AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084540731+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PN5011171-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VOICE ALARM)

PN5011255-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (NON-SLIP)

PN5011267-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (JACK HORIZONTAL)

PN5011326-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (3RD BRAKE INTERLOCK)

PN5011666-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (HEIGHT,CAPACITY,AIR/MITSUBISHI)
PO1000182-00 INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

PO1014484-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (NTT-NEOMEIT)

PO1014634-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OIL/COLD DISTRICT)

PO1090061-00 NON-SLIP PLATE (NTT SHIKOKU)

PO5010015-01 OPE.ASSY

P0O5010027-02 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

P0O5010029-00 OPE.ASSY

P0O5050038-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (WITH 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)

P0O5050039-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (WITH 3-AXIS ENABLE SW)

PO5050041-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

P0O5050042-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

PO5080088-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

P0O5270125-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (VERTICAL JACK)

P0O5270161-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

P0O5270162-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

P0O5270219-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (VERTICAL JACK)

P05270220-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

PP5330009-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM)

PP5330015-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5330018-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5330024-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5340009-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,2POLES OUTLET)
PP5340013-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (HYBRID/2-POLES OUTLET)
PP5340019-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (BUCKET/100V 3POLES)
PP5340024-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5340025-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (HYBRID/3-POLES OUTLET)
PP5340028-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

PP5340029-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER/INVERTER)
PP5340030-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER/POWER TAKEOUT)
PP5340034-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5340036-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5420012-02 PUMP ASSY,OIL

PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

PP6010236-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6010255-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6060007-01 PIPING ASSY,BOOM

PP6130021-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

PP6130040-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

PP6210016-03 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

PR5090141-01 RELAY ASSY

PR5090142-00 RELAY ASSY

PR5100062-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

PR5210001-00 RELAY (WITH HARNESS)

PR5210002-00 RELAY

PR5210003-00 RELAY

PS5360014-00 STEP ASSY

PS5420229-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420230-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420231-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1&2-DECK TOOL BOX: LOWER SHELF,ONE SIDE)
PS5420232-00 SUPPORT ASSY (HOOK FOR CARRIER ROPE)

PS5420266-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420267-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420300-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420353-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420363-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420387-00 SUPPORT ASSY

000003



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 36654115010 | MOTOR ASSY 1
3 36652625020 | CAP (TERMINAL) 1
5 36654115030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X40
6 36654205020 | WASHER 2
7 36654205030 | NUT 2
8 36652025040 | O-RING 1 S55
9 36652625030 | VALVE,CHECK 1

10 36652625040 | PUMP ASSY 1

12 44550417800 | WASHER,SPRING (M8) 2

20 36654115040 | CABLE ASSY 1

27 36652665060 | O-RING 1 P8

29 36652665050 | O-RING 1 P14

33 19215105160 | SEAL,OIL 1

34 36652665020 | RING,RETAINING 1

41 36654115020 | CONTACTOR 1

100 36654110000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000007



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000012



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42203049510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42203062000 | BOOM,2ND 1
3 42203061000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 42200484100 | PLATE N T=0.8
6 42200810020 | PIN 1
7 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1
8 42202400060 | ROLLER 2
9 42202400070 | PLATE 2
11 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5
13 42202400130 | PLATE N T=0.5
14 42202400140 | PLATE 12 T=0.8
15 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8
17 42202980200 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
18 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5
19 31631222000 | CAP 4
20 37000118960 | PIN 2
21 37000136510 | PIN 4
22 37000136530 | PIN 2
23 37000155030 | PIN 2
24 37000181820 | PIN 1
25 37000187050 | PIN 1
26 37000187080 | PIN 2
27 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
28 37000558530 | PLATE 1 T=9
29 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0
31 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8
32 37001924240 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 2 8X6.21M
37001924210 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.21M
33 37001924220 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.36M
37001924270 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 7X3.36M> 2
34 37002016220 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12 HK1784
37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 HK1785
35 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37002018460 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
38 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1784
37002005260 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1785
40 37002018970 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=10
41 37002018980 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
42 37002018530 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25
43 37010101720 | PIN 1
44 80136363056 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X56
45 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
46 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20
47 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
48 80801003025 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
49 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
51 90171108020 | BOLT 12 M8X20
52 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
53 90171110025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
54 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30
55 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
56 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12
57 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
59 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
60 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
62 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
63 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
64 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16 HK2522
90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X16 HK2523

000016




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5260063-01 BOX ASSY

100




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5350008-00 BUCKET ASSY (WHITE/STRAIGHT)

w15 N Y FASSY (O/R M- 1)
KEY NO. BUCKET ASSY (WHITE/STRAIGHT)

AN o 8
BUCKET

- 2V h
MAT

X=47" L-PFASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

AN —ASSY
COVER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5390002-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

et B [MBE
a-2tpsONIARRF 4] | -




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PB5390011-00 BUZZER ASSY

/OFF 1 +F

EETENTY—

“N

12




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42509761101 | BOX,TOOL 1
3 42509761500 | PLATE 2 T=2
4 90101208022 | BOLT 16 M8X22
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 16 8
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 8
7 90201200800 | NUT 16 M8
8 37000560040 | PLATE 5 =1
9 37002012550 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
10 90303100801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
1 90172108025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X25
12 80172805016 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X16
13 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
14 90201500500 | NUT 4 M5
15 82460117503 | HANDLE 1
16 82467300104 | PLUG 4
41 42509761400 | PIN 4
42 42509761450 | SUPPORT 4
43 42506651110 | ROLLER 4
44 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 16
100 42509761001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000040



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER

ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
2 42839507610 | DOOR ASSY (SLIDE) 1
42839507610 | DOOR ASSY (SLIDE) 1
3 42839127560 | LOCK ASSY 1
42839127560 | LOCK ASSY 1
4 42839507520 | SHELF 1
42839507520 | SHELF 1
5 42839507530 | STOPPER (DOOR) 2
42839507530 | STOPPER (DOOR) 2
6 42839507540 | GUARD 1
42839507540 | GUARD 1
7 42835257620 | PLATE 4
42835257620 | PLATE 4
8 42839117630 | SUPPORT 4
42839117630 | SUPPORT 4
9 42835467570 | RAIL 1
42835467570 | RAIL 1
10 42839737510 | MAT 1
42839737510 | MAT 1
11 42835767580 | STOPPER 1
42835767580 | STOPPER 1
12 42835797550 | SEAL 1
42835797550 | SEAL 1
13 42833077610 | BUSH 8
42833077610 | BUSH 8
14 42836317940 | SEAL (TAPE) 3| M
42836317940 | SEAL (TAPE) 3|M
15 42837157510 | MOHAIR 1M
42837157510 | MOHAIR 1M
16 42837377830 | COVER (HARNESS) 3| M
42837377830 | COVER (HARNESS) 3|M
17 42835867840 | GROMMET 1
42835867840 | GROMMET 1
18 42839507560 | BOLT (SUS WITH W,SW) 2 M10X16
42839507560 | BOLT (SUS WITH W,SW) 2 M10X16
19 99164804010 | BOLT (M4X10,WITH WASHER) 3
99164804010 | BOLT (M4X10,WITH WASHER) 3
20 42500577560 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 5 M4X8
42500577560 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 5 M4X8
21 42835467840 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M5X22
42835467840 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M5X22
22 42834707555 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M6X14
42834707555 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M6X14
23 42835257660 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X18
42835257660 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X18
24 42835257680 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW,N) 6 M5X10
42835257680 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW,N) 6 M5X10
25 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 4
82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 4
100 42839731300 | BOX,TOOL 1
42839731300 | BOX,TOOL 1

000044



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC1070001-00 FLOAT (JACK PAD:VERTICALLY TYPE F/J)

FRONT -




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5390006-01 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNING

IXFO-NASSY 7O hUB (& PYRY |} ORIAL+T AL PFTAKRD)
CONTROL ASSY,CUTRIGGER (HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNINGQG)

ErSS BREK nx
KEY NO, PART NAME REMARK
1 NZ2ASSY
ELEC.ASSY
N HUASSY PywFEUER

FIPING ASSY

7 X-4u7° L—PASSY 1]
NAME PLATE ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5570045-00 COVER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5570093-01 COVER ASSY

[+ ]
/1
1
|
|
|
[+]
—
! hl-g .‘:-—;&
. 5,6
c 1° {7}
1 Q’f 4{;}5 6.7 14
1
[ |
3N-j i .
| g:;-l- i 10,11 /)
4.2.6 |< D E 5 o ‘ 13,16
7,12 N/
L uﬂ ) o)
\J TN
4,54 | 8 17
6.7 |
]
42 6 ] EERCLRE
7042 Va C
2/
| 0




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5570192-00 COVER ASSY (VEHICLE BED MAT,LOWER SPEC:42063533000)

=

n
T T T

— - - = 1




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC6400001-00 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (LOWER)

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.50 (KEY NQ.4:647:8.9:13,17)



LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

o
1T}
W_H
55
-
o O
g
Mw
4S
o0 O
<
<23
28
=S
N
=0
o




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5010041-00 EARTH ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020470-00 ELEC.ASSY (GRADIENT WARNING)

FRONT <—




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42653673200 | LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS) 1
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
3 42510571200 | HARNESS 1

000092




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PE5020632-00 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

24,25
26

e

17 —
1 1
23 %, /
16 N~
CNE78 /
12,14 13,15
EENR -5

o a1
L] 1l £
& Jiriz

[ oA

YUrw b
~~ CN&77




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020701-00 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET/100V 3POLES OUTLET+WORK LAMP,55W)

A
1

13 1 /

l [ 3|1 - M.42 ’ RSA
ACI'OOV | 1 \ 1379
(10A)

B

: S TR —

= ¢ 2

14 1
| |
[ toa |
| EJ—ZI

e B




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020730-00 ELEC.ASSY

CN176 CNla

I AT R T
i Y



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020763-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

_t

|-

il

g I

U L-RASHA



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 42973362101 | HARNESS (OUTSIDE CAB) 1
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 30
3 42973362201 | HARNESS (INSIDE CAB) 1
4 82100002645 | SOCKET 1
5 82199603010 | SUPPORT 2
6 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
7 82193101050 | TIMER 1
8 80172304014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X14
9 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 2 M4
10 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
11 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
12 90101206014 | BOLT 5 M6X14 HK1326
90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14 HK1327
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 5 6
14 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
15 90201200600 | NUT 3 M6
16 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 2
17 32652360030 | PLATE 1
18 82100000191 | TERMINAL 1
19 82100000183 | INSULATOR 1
20 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
21 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
22 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 4
23 42973110200 | HARNESS 1
24 42973492100 | SUPPORT 1

000110



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5060031-01 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

FASW

oY r——==—5Y"°
n |
1

e ® ;_o iy
1 H oo ] o] 1
e ?f\ J
\
1 6

&82L088 \conae

--Elﬁr::- - am[;“:i
>0y
([ QQ%&&T@;‘?%//':/
- -- - X

A

FRPSZ I OAS \onez




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42937060100 | HARNESS 1 000174
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
4 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
5 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
6 82100000975 | CLIP 1

000119



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PF5050003-00 FLOAT ASSY (JACK PAD:GUIDE TYPE F/J)

|
|
o
)
N
II__ _!_I
L
|
-
C
U i




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PG5200020-00 GUARD ASSY (UPPER STORAGE ON LEFT TOOL BOX)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PG5200050-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR,LOWER SPEC:42063533000)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH1700272-01 VIEW SYSTEM

0ooCco

@




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH1700305-03 VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA)

;-;:.-,.}_) S ri{r ]
G LL o ;
=L

(- [e] =




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PH5030430-00 HARNESS

CNR1

e

CNR3

100

CNR4




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030579-00 HARNESS

| (CN103&)
=

{CN1037)

o =<3




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030916-00 HARNESS

CN455
CN155b
1
i X CN463
| ®
@®
|
®
P-c
' -B®
1 CNASY
I CN460Q
! ®
®




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031005-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031023-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031438-00 HARNESS (LEFT TOOL BOX)

100

= aclc
| jCYe




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PH5031582-00 HARNESS

g
— kb
Y §

1
T i
ASAD | M
MY | YA
o oK fom a4t E p—q. :
= CND31 = CND32 ;E CND33 CND34
CN135a 1 1 1 1
@ i I S I e =]
ve  EnE B EEE




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031900-00 HARNESS

100

@ ] ] " CN422b

I é |
<l ®

| ® |:|—/ 1




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032231-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

SSNIBoNasT N1z CN12O CN236 \\

! CN124 100

%%%%%%% L il

CN131 cNv4

cnm:s CND12 CNDll cnmo CN230  cN121 CN12B cN122 CNVS t

1
E i E i E 5 .guna? ;clll oz CN2E5
CN140 CNS3 CNSB TNs7 Tnse CNS1

| CNS4 CNSE&E CNS: CNS10 CNES2

Gzt CN14D CN119CNI17

o - %ﬂﬁgﬂ =
CcN2ES cND2
o -

I
EO001) / CND4 CNOb CNOe
- — 3 D4
e M

EN1000) CNR11 CNR13
tonl CNRS CNR12 CNR14

CN1BO cN1s0

CN221

{CN1022) v V/\u
(CN1023) W Y2
=2 "g
' ™ enio4D gg ¢
CN1GB : -z oz
EN116 cN106 §8 88




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PH5032262-00 HARNESS

100

CN177a

CN177b

{CN1015B)

{CN1015e}




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032599-00 HARNESS (OUTSIDE CAB)

100

| CN151 (a) |

CNI1B1 (b)
—IF
R[&|&
£ [paler




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5033623-00 HARNESS

CN&bHc
AL




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PH5034166-00 HARNESS




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5034173-00 HARNESS

- _ I _ __




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5034183-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084540731+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
P15170008-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (ISUZU/RUNAWAY PREVENTION DEVICE)

A2 —0YIZASSY (AR /AVYYUR 9¥F/0)
INTERLOCK ASSY (IsSuUzU)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PI15170031-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (3RD BRAKE)

41 25—0YHASSY (¥" 137" L—F)
INTERLOCK ASSY (3RD BRAKE)

E7REE BaLH nx
KEY NO, PART NAME REMARK
1 NEFASSY
ELEC.ASSY

*—A7" L—FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ3010261-00 BUCKET (200KG STRAIGHT/WITH INNER)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ3010317-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ3010366-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITH BOSS)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PK1330325-00 COVER




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5020079-01 LAMP ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)

I |1= ! )
| 130 |
N
i | : Ir
663 \ | / __ __ | [6 60
l—m—" u'| _:_ ____ M1 1 % $
- ) (-r—
:I \@@ @0 o 000 © I
' 0000 0 6 01 |
@c:' o@ O ® e oo u
g e
[C—- -=-:F======='_e.—=-= e ]
7 2
RSB FE
-n B
L A
|
® & 00 o0
o0 @ ©0 6
7 o
[ Fole) ] @ e
2
ERREE LABOAS SRNMER BABOASG

N B/ASSY 7L —ADN-2 X

CN112 [ 2
- --—1 o o |
: L 1
__ 1r




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42502590100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42511110100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
6 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
7 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
8 42651490100 | LAMP ASSY 1
9 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
10 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WR8
11 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
13 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
14 42970430200 | HARNESS 1
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000113640 | PIN 1
51 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
69 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000271



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5270044-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.2)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5270049-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.7)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PM5150479-00 MODIFICATION ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PM5150651-00 MODIFICATION ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42502382100 | HARNESS 1
2 42350250070 | PLUG (2 POLES,MALE) 1
3 42433330020 | PLUG (2 POLES,FEMALE) 1
4 91810130240 | FASTENER 1

000295



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000300



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 42333473010 | PLATE,NAME (BOOM OPERATION) 1
2 42332893020 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1

000305



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

COWOONOUHAWN-=-

—

42590221010
42590594010
42590594020
42590594030
42590594040
42590594050
42590594060
42475910010
42396162040
42590594080

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

- N) = e e e e

000309




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rems

NOoO OOl W

42333462010
42391163120
42331782120
42331272010
42331272020
42331272030

PLATE,NAME (SWITCH,LAMP)
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

1

-— ek - - -

000314



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5010959-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (MAXIMUM LOADING CAPACITY:450KG)

1

/

BAESE 450Ke




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No

A ON-

42973355010
42973355020
42973355030
82467300104
42973355040

PLATE,NAME (WEDGE INTERLOCK LAMP)
PLATE,NAME (WEDGE NOT STOW)
PLATE,NAME (WEDGE ALARM ON/OFF)
PLUG

PLATE,NAME (WEDGE INTERLOCK)

1

[EE G N G §

000323



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac

Unit | Technical Data

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty
1 42943910010 | PLATE,NAME (2.85M) 1
2 82444100500 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 37002224450 | PLATE,NAME 1

000328




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial N

1

42450951010

PLATE,CAUTION (HYDRAULIC OIL ISO VG22)

1

000333



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 (FrH*eesrs) | OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 1
2 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET CONTROL) 1
3 (Fr*xwnxxr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET) 1
4 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (SAFETY BELT HOOK HOLDER) 1

000338



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO5080088-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO5270220-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

100




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PP5340009-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,2POLES OUTLET)

CN150

2 - 32

5 ﬂ\/]ﬁ

[S000o[ddo S

I} o
I

0000 0090

JOO OOOOOC)O”

MERLCRE

= g

eoo o!o
55&0000 o !

00000000000
R

AC Vv
54 )&Z

OO

15A

4

/
AC100V (10A)
RAD




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42474471150 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2 HK0881
42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2 HK0882

3 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90101208030 | BOLT 2 M8X30
6 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
9 42510181100 | PLATE 1

10 90101210012 | BOLT 2 M10X12

1 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

12 91810132530 | FASTENER 1

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000356



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc

1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
3 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90180208030 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X30
6 90240200800 | NUT,CAP 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
9 42511691100 | SUPPORT 1

10 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20

11 91810132530 | FASTENER 1

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000360



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PP6010255-01 PIPING ASSY

FRONT




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

TO PIPING,BOOM

135 - 51




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PR5210002-00 RELAY

100

B
B

C-.

(-]
L
I
n
-




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PS5420231-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1&2-DECK TOOL BOX: LOWER SHELF,ONE SIDE)

BOX TOOL




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PS5420353-00 SUPPORT ASSY




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PS5420505-00 SUPPORT ASSY

N\




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PS5530168-01 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY INTERLOCK/WITH ENABLE SW)




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PS5530392-00 SWITCH ASSY

~ 2
| B |
Tl

1 } 1

I
(Xl
] @ ]
J1i
1

|




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PV1300019-00 CABLE

O\

®
d/
2
|®
p

(&)
~l
~

[ > /




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PV5150018-01 VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

200

£l

T

1 |
.l

(Ll
=

=

i il

=] | = =

(LD ol (LD |,
all |

1
3
1

AT i B
T
i

B

50 27 29 C—C 48 53 76 25

52 54 51 47 22 46 _ u S .
6 15 13 9 ! \
/ =
— i 1l T ‘ 6 \; L% =
77777 _ g i L q : :E]] 15 /; :
g q o ) // -
% @ @ @ ¥ 1 P 18
60 | - | i
B 920
| ‘_ H
@ ’_}

14 56 58 59 57 61




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PW1010316-01 ACCESSORIES

31

21

N/A <=4

liqﬁ j ¢

| G4
an

[n]
o

alo 5 ——

i/

/]

TADAN




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX1390858-00 MODIFICATION PARTS

FRONT




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5010504-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)

:—___

L]

r
1
I

¥ ‘
l
|
B




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PX5360045-01 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME




AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42393891100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
2 42508730030 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101210016 | BOLT 3 M10X16
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10

000439



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac
1 42443811000 | JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL 1 000
2 90171112028 | BOLT 2 M12X28
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
4 42442800100 | PLATE 1

000444



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
4 37000505950 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
6 42839100100 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208014 | BOLT 8 M8Xx14
9 42839110100 | SUPPORT 2
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
12 42839101002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000037
13 42839103003 | BOX,TOOL 1 000043
14 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=2.3

000449



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42839503001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000041
2 42839501000 | BOX,TOOL 1 000039
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
5 37000505950 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
6 42839110200 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208014 | BOLT 8 M8Xx14
8 42839110100 | SUPPORT 2

11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

000454



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42839731300 | BOX,TOOL 1 000044
42839731300 | BOX,TOOL 1 000044
2 42839731100 | BOX,TOOL 1 000045
42839731100 | BOX,TOOL 1 000045
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
5 37000505950 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
37000505950 | PLATE 8 T=3.2
6 42839110200 | SUPPORT 1
42839110200 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208014 | BOLT 8 M8Xx14
90101208014 | BOLT 8 M8Xx14
8 42839110100 | SUPPORT 2
42839110100 | SUPPORT 2
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
13 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=2.3
37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=23

000459



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42973763100 | WEIGHT 1 HK2779
42973763101 | WEIGHT 1 HK2780

000464



AT-110-5 42084540731 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42460021000

BELT,SAFETY

1

000469




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084540731+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

